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Part Number

70907-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
605015-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
234900-01
000000-00
444518-98
000000-00
417-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
626-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 3047-09 Type 4

Description

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLUG 120V 3WIRE
No Longer Available
CORD/10FT./16-3
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
37464-00
000000-00
000000-00
330003-08
000000-00
000000-00
001991-00
000000-00
000000-00
330003-12
000000-00
000000-00
330003-04
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
99180-24
366-00
000000-00

PartsList for 3047-09 Type 4

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING,RETAINING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
O-RING

SCREW

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
80
82

Part Number

72655-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
87205-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
895112
000000-00
54963-00
000000-00
000380-00
000000-00
418-00
2281-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000416-00
46629-01
000000-00
053650-00
49644-00

PartsList for 3047-09 Type 4

Description

BRUSH & PLATE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLUG

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
KNOB

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
WASHER

NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER
CONNECTOR

No Longer Available
TERMINAL
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
95
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Part Number

033055-00
849314
000000-00
000000-00
055206-00
000000-00
448622-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
071025-07
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
085950-00
131673-01
55005-00
058287-00
445338-00
3618-00

PartsList for 3047-09 Type 4

Description

PLUG

TERM

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TIE STRAP

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

INSERT

KNOB

SPRING
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP
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Item Number

112
113
155
173

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
014437-00

PartsList for 3047-09 Type 4

Description
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SCREW
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Qty Required
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